DOWNLIGHT BL
3000K
4000K 3YRS
WARRANTY
IP54 IK03
Plastic Housing
& Reflector
Integral

•	 More consistent and uniform appearance than
traditional edge-lit panels or downlights
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCBDL10WW 10W - Recessed Backlit Downlight - 3000K 10 700 70
XCBDL10NW 10W - Recessed Backlit Downlight - 4000K 10 850 85
XCBDL20WW 20W - Recessed Backlit Downlight - 3000K 20 1900 95
XCBDL20NW 20W - Recessed Backlit Downlight - 4000K 20 2000 100